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Caractéristiques

Référence

20314
20316
20318
20320
20322
20324

Consulter la fiche produit

@ (mm)

15/21
20/27
26/34
33/42
40/49
50/60

AFY STE RACCORDS

Finition galva
filetage BSP.

27/02/2026

@ (pouce)

172"
3/4"
1"
1"1/4
1"1/2

COURBE 45° GRAND RAYON MALE - FEMELLE - N°40
GALVANISEE

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/courbe-45-grand-rayon-male-femelle-n-40-galvanisee-p138544

